Vented Cable (Drain Wire) 8.2mm
Specif icat ions
Geosense Part No Q10-030
Type 920/T/04/220/PUR/BU/8.2
DATASHEETDATASHEET
Conductor
Material Stranded Tinned Copper
Conductor No 4
Construction Twisted Pair 2x2
Stranding 7 x 0.25mm
Section 22 AWG (0.34mm²)
Insulation
Diameter 1.3mm
Material Polypropylene
Colour P1=Red, Black, P2=White, Green
Shielding
In pairs Aluminium/Mylar tape
Jacket
Diameter 8.20mm ±0.20
Material Polyurethane
Colour Blue
Hardness 85 ShA
Technical
Rated Temperature -40 to +80°C
Minimum Bend Radius ? x diameter
Voltage Rating 300V
Voltage Rating Test 1500Vrms x 1 min
Conductor Resistance 48 Ω/km
Compliance
RoHS 2 2011/65/EU
Copper Standard EN 13602-ETP1, DIN 40500 E-Cu 58
Oil Resistant EN 50363-10-2
Additional Information
Drain Wire 7 x 0.20mm STC
Air Tube TPU 2.5mm (ID) x 4.0mm (OD)
Usage guide
~ VW Piezometer, Vented
• ENVIRONMENTAL   • INSTRUMENTATION  • MATERIALS TESTING
• INTEGRATED SYSTEMS • RENTALS  • SERVICE
Vancouver | Oakville | Montréal | Edmonton